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Results of Entrance Exam (2022 - 2023)

NO

Result
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SPT-2039
SPT-2012
SPT-2004
SPT-2001
SPT-2024
SPT-2002
SPT-2028
SPT-2035

Admitted to Oral

Admitted to Oral

Admitted to Oral

Admitted to Oral

Admitted to Oral

Admitted to Oral

Admitted to Oral

Admitted to Oral

September 29, 2022
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