Lebanese University

Faculty of Public Health II

Department: Speech Therapy

Results of Entrance Exam (2022 - 2023)

	N°	Result
1	SPT-2039	Admitted to Oral
2	SPT-2012	Admitted to Oral
3	SPT-2004	Admitted to Oral
4	SPT-2001	Admitted to Oral
5	SPT-2024	Admitted to Oral
6	SPT-2002	Admitted to Oral
7	SPT-2028	Admitted to Oral
8	SPT-2035	Admitted to Oral

September 29, 2022

